

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013  
CRLMP.NO(s). 4810

DARILIN PYNGROPE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.  
(with application for exemption from surrendering)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/04/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 8.4.2013.

| (N.K. GOEL)  
| AR-CUM-PS

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |