

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 325/2014

VIJAY KUMAR LINGDOH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 326/2014  
Crl.A. No. 327/2014  
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 328/2014  
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 329-330/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Upma Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.Mr. Ishan Das,Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah,Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Original Record has not been received as yet. A reminder shall be issued to the concerned Court and list on 15.1.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar